530 W ~ 555 W
CS6W-530|535|540|545|550|555MB-AG
CSI Solar Co., Ltd. is committed to providing high quality solar
photovoltaic modules, solar energy and battery storage solutions
to customers. The company was recognized as the No. 1 module
supplier for quality and performance/price ratio in the IHS Module
Customer Insight Survey. Over the past 22 years, it has successfully
delivered over 110 GW of premium-quality solar modules across

Opt.
Ope-
rating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS6W-530MB-AG 530 W 40.9 V 12.96 A 48.8 V 13.80 A 20.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 557 W 40.9 V 13.62 A 48.8 V 14.49 A 21.5%
10% 583 W 40.9 V 14.26 A 48.8 V 15.18 A 22.6%
20% 636 W 40.9 V 15.55 A 48.8 V 16.56 A 24.6%
CS6W-535MB-AG 535 W 41.1 V 13.02 A 49.0 V 13.85 A 20.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 562 W 41.1 V 13.68 A 49.0 V 14.54 A 21.8%
10% 589 W 41.1 V 14.34 A 49.0 V 15.24 A 22.8%
20% 642 W 41.1 V 15.62 A 49.0 V 16.62 A 24.9%
CS6W-540MB-AG 540 W 41.3 V 13.08 A 49.2 V 13.90 A 20.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 567 W 41.3 V 13.73 A 49.2 V 14.60 A 21.9%
10% 594 W 41.3 V 14.39 A 49.2 V 15.29 A 23.0%
20% 648 W 41.3 V 15.70 A 49.2 V 16.68 A 25.1%
CS6W-545MB-AG 545 W 41.5 V 13.14 A 49.4 V 13.95 A 21.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 572 W 41.5 V 13.80 A 49.4 V 14.65 A 22.2%
10% 600 W 41.5 V 14.46 A 49.4 V 15.35 A 23.2%
20% 654 W 41.5 V 15.77 A 49.4 V 16.74 A 25.3%
CS6W-550MB-AG 550 W 41.7 V 13.20 A 49.6 V 14.00 A 21.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 578 W 41.7 V 13.87 A 49.6 V 14.70 A 22.4%
10% 605 W 41.7 V 14.52 A 49.6 V 15.40 A 23.4%
20% 660 W 41.7 V 15.84 A 49.6 V 16.80 A 25.5%
CS6W-555MB-AG 555 W 41.9 V 13.25 A 49.8 V 14.05 A 21.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 583 W 41.9 V 13.91 A 49.8 V 14.75 A 22.6%
10% 611 W 41.9 V 14.58 A 49.8 V 15.46 A 23.6%